Merlin Equipment is the UK's leading supplier of electrical power components
and systems to the marine industry. With over 7500 products (generally
available from stock), we are a true "one stop shop" for all things electrical.
However, unlike many suppliers, we invest heavily in employing qualified
electrical engineers and providing our team with regular training - providing
you with immediate and accurate technical support and on site warranty
repair facilities.
Quality Products

300A models
ALTERNATOR
STARTER MOTOR
ENGINE
BLOCK
ENGINE START
BATTERY
DOMESTIC
BATTERY
Typical VSR Installation
VSR
As used by: Ellen MacArthur's B&Q Trimaran, Sunseeker Powerboats, Sealine, Moody Yachts, Police
Vehicles and Front Line Ambulances
Merlin Votage Max. Cont. Surge Dimensions Emergency
Part Number Current Current lxwxh mm Parallel
BEP710-100A12V 12VDC 100A 120A 69x69x50 No
BEP710-100A24V 24VDC 100A 120A 69x69x50 No
BEP710-300A12V 12VDC 300A 1250A 102x102x95 Yes
BEP710-300A24V 24VDC 300A 1250A 102x102x95 Yes
Also available - "e-marked" models for automotive use
Voltage Sensitive Relays are cost effective, compact and have
few drawbacks. They are rather like older split charge relays
(which close when the ignition is switched on). However,  VSR's

Typical Slave Charger Installation
Reduces wiring complexity, wire size and cost
Perfect for Windlass/Bow Thruster Battery Banks
Merlin Equipment supplies a range of "Battery Management Devices" that offer solutions to
problems encountered on board - for example, devices that independently charge bow
thruster/windlass batteries, DC/DC converters and a unique Battery Equaliser range that
gives you a 12 AND 24V supply from a single battery bank. Merlin can also custom build
and source other items for your particular need - call us on 01202 697979.
SLAVE
CHARGER
Step Down (24 to 12V) and Step Up (12 to
24V) Convertors
High Effeciency
Model Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Current Dimensions Cooling
XACT12/5 10-15VDC 12.8V 5A 145x95x35 Convective
XACT12/15 10-15VDC 12.8V 15A 170x170x120 Convective
XACT12/50 10-15VDC 12.8V 50A 195x170x120 Thermostatic Fan
XACT12/100 10-15VDC 12.8V 100A 155x240x135 2 x Thermostatic Fan
XACT24/15 20-30VDC 25.6V 15A 170x170x120 Convective
XACT24/25 20-30VDC 25.6V 25A 195x170x120 Thermostatic Fan
XACT24/50 20-30VDC 25.6V 50A 155x240x135 2 x Thermostatic Fan
XACT24/100 20-30VDC 25.6V 100A 155x240x135 2 x Thermostatic Fan
DC/DC Convertors
Fully Automatic Operation
Merlin Equipment's range of Convertors are ideal for running 12V
powered equipment from a 24V DC electrical system or vice-versa.
With units ranging from 4 to 100A, our range covers most
applications. Note that multiple units can be used in parallel to
increase power.
DC Voltage Stabilisers
Stabilise DC power to voltage sensitive
equipment on board
Ideal for boats with Halogen lights
Fully automatic & protected against
overload, overheat & short circuit
Merlin p/n Input Output Output Current Output Current Dimensions Weight Notes
Part Number Voltage Voltage Continuous Surge LxWxH (mm) Kg
BEPDCVR4A 20-38VDC 13.2VDC 4A 7A 70x75x32 0.15
BEPDCRV7A 20-38VDC 13.2VDC 7A 10A 80x75x32 0.19
BEPDCRV10A 20-38VDC 13.2VDC 10A 14A 90x75x32 0.2
BEPDCRV20A 20-38VDC 13.2VDC 20A 24A 160x75x32 0.3
VAN90-20A 22-35VDC 12.8VDC 20A 35A 238x215x90 2.26 Extreme Duty
VAN90-50A 22-35VDC 12.8VDC 50A 65A 340x215x90 2.26 Extreme Duty
VAN91-10A 11-16VDC 24.2VDC 10A 12A 238x215x90 2.26 Extreme Duty
The DC system on board today's boats are fraught
with voltage spikes from winches, windlasses, bow
thrusters and fluctuations from smart charging
systems. Certain DC loads are very sensitive to

BANK
Typical Equaliser Installation
Prevents damage to 24V battery bank
and provides "backup power" for 12V
systems
Ideal for 24V vessels requiring
significant amounts of 12V power
EQUALISER
12V LOADS
24V LOADS
+
+
-
-
Model Max Output Recommended Max 12V Load Effeciency/Current Draw Dimensions Weight
VAN60-10B 10A 8A >91%/17mA @24V 108x218x81 1.04Kg
VAN60-20A 20A 15A >92%/17mA@24V 238x218x81 2.27Kg
VAN60-60 60A 50A >97%/17mA@24V 340x218x81 3.18Kg
VAN60-100C 100A 90A >97%/17mA@24V 342x218x81 3.44Kg
Unit 4, Cabot Business Village, Holyrood Close, Poole, Dorset BH17 7BA
T: 01202 697979  F: 01202 691919
 W: merlinequipment.com E: sales@merlinequipment.com